

SOUTH LYON HIGH SCHOOL

1000 N Lafayette • South Lyon, Michigan 48178

Phone: (248) 573-8150 • Fax: (248) 437-0233 • <u>www.slcs.us</u>

Mr. James P. Brennan, Principal Mr. Matthew Turney, Assistant Principal

Ms. Erica Hoffman, Assistant Principal Mr. Michael Teagan, Athletic Director

Dance Guest Request Form

Only one guest request can be filled out per student. This form must be submitted and approved before purchasing a guest ticket to the South Lyon High School dance. This year's Homecoming will be held Saturday, October 14, 2023, in the SLHS Commons from 7 pm-10 pm.

*PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO THE MAIN OFFICE

Application MUST have a copy of the guest's photo ID attached in order to be approved

Due—Friday, September 29th- NO EXCEPTIONS

South Lyon High School Student

Name	Age
Address	Grade
Phone Number _()	
Parent/Guardian	

Guest Information

Name	Age
Address	Grade
Phone Number ()	
Parent/Guardian	
School	

Picture ID is required for all students to enter the dance

As a student and guest of South Lyon High School we are accountable for our own behavior. By signing this form we agree to the following 1. We attend high school (9th- 12th grade) and/or are between the ages of 14 and 19 years old. No middle school students are allowed. Guests may only be one year removed from High School Any guest who is not enrolled in high school must meet with an administrator.

We will present our current student ID or photo ID to get into the dance.
We agree to follow the South Lyon High School code of conduct.

4. We will be removed from the dance if inappropriate behavior is demonstrated and may be subjected to further disciplinary action. 5. You need to be accompanied by an SLHS student.

6. Dress must be in accordance with dance expectations and dress code.

We agree and abide to the terms above

SLHS student signature

Guest signature

We the parents/guardians of these two students allow them to attend the dance together and we understand the terms the students agreed to.

SLHS	student's	Parent/Guardian	Signature
OLINO	Student S		orginatare

Guest Student's Parent/Guardian Signature

The guest student has been approved to attend the dance with the South Lyon High School student.

Signature of Guest Student's Administrator

Date